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PROGRAM

8:30-9:30

8:30-8:55
8:55-9:20
9:20-9:30
9:30-11:00

9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-13:00

11:30-11:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50

12:50-13:00

Pain in Difficult Wounds

Chairpersons: V. Vanzi, Stefano Coaccioli

Challenges in wound pain management across the life span — V. Vanzi
Wounds and pain: features and open problems and meditation as a useful
tool in pain therapy — S. Coaccioli

Discussion

Nursing in Pain Medicine

Chairpersons: Roberto Latina, Angela Peghetti

Nursing care and spirituality: which implications on pain — M. G. De Marinis
Recommendation on pain management: what we are and need? - A.
Peghetti

Safety and efficacy of a propolis-based product for oral mucositis, pain and
quality of life in palliative care: results of a phase 2 study — M. Piredda

Pain assessment in Down Syndrome — R. Latina

The impact of nurses on pain assessment and use of analgesia in critically ill
patients — V. Damico

Introduction to the Italian Nursing Core Curriculum on Pain Management —
A. Marchetti

Coffee Break

Emotions and Pain

Chairperson: John Peppin

Virtual reality, procedural pain and anxiety in burn trauma - J. Raudenska
Interictal pain, depression and QoL in epilepsy - A. Javurkova

Pain and fear in children with for peripheral vein cannulation — J. Duchon
Kinesiophobia in chronic pain — S. Vodickova

Discussion
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FACULTY

Coaccioli, Stefano (ltaly)

Damico, Vincenzo (ltaly)

De Marinis, Maria Grazia (Italy)
Duchon, Jan (Czeck Republic)
Javurkova, Alena (Czeck Republic)
Latina, Roberto (Italy)

Marchetti, Anna (Italy)

Peghetti, Angela (Italy)

Peppin, John (USA)

Piredda, Michela (ltaly)
Raudenska, Jaroslava (Czeck Republic)
Vanzi, Valentina (Italy)
Vodickova, Sarka (Czeck Republic)

GENERAL INFORMATION

ITALIAN CME ACCREDITATION: The event has been granted 4 CME credits for the following disciplines:
Nurses, Pediatric Nurses, Psychologists, Professional Carers. For the
acquisition of CME credits it is mandatory to have attended at least the
90% of the whole duration of the Congress and selected at least 75%
correct answers of the CME Questionnaire.

REGISTRATION FEE:
€ 25,00 (VAT 22% included)
Registrations at www.romapaindays.com
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