# Roma Pain Days

JUNE | 15-17, 2023

**HYBRID CONGRESS!** 







Roma Eventi - Fontana di Trevi **CONGRESS CENTER** 



## Roma Pain Days

[ JUNE 15-17, 2023 ] HYBRID CONGRESS!



JUNE | 17, 2023
ROOM CARDUCCI

### **PROGRAM**

8:30-9:30	Pain in Difficult Wounds
	Chairpersons: V. Vanzi, Stefano Coaccioli
8:30-8:55	Challenges in wound pain management across the life span – V. Vanzi
8:55-9:20	Wounds and pain: features and open problems and meditation as a useful tool in pain therapy – S. Coaccioli
9:20-9:30	Discussion
9:30-11:00	Nursing in Pain Medicine
	Chairpersons: Roberto Latina, Angela Peghetti
9:30-9:45	Nursing care and spirituality: which implications on pain – M. G. De Marinis
9:45-10:00	Recommendation on pain management: what we are and need? - A. Peghetti
10:00-10:15	Safety and efficacy of a propolis-based product for oral mucositis, pain and quality of life in palliative care: results of a phase 2 study – M. Piredda
10:15-10:30	Pain assessment in Down Syndrome – R. Latina
10:30-10:45	The impact of nurses on pain assessment and use of analgesia in critically ill patients – V. Damico
10:45-11:00	Introduction to the Italian Nursing Core Curriculum on Pain Management – A. Marchetti
11:00-11:30	Coffee Break
11:30-13:00	Emotions and Pain Chairperson: John Peppin
11:30-11:50	Virtual reality, procedural pain and anxiety in burn trauma - J. Raudenska
11:50-12:10	Interictal pain, depression and QoL in epilepsy - A. Javurkova
12:10-12:30	Pain and fear in children with for peripheral vein cannulation – J. Duchon
12:30-12:50	Kinesiophobia in chronic pain – S. Vodickova
12:50-13:00	Discussion



### Roma Pain Days

JUNE 15-17, 2023 HYBRID CONGRESS!



### **FACULTY**

Coaccioli, Stefano (Italy)
Damico, Vincenzo (Italy)
De Marinis, Maria Grazia (Italy)
Duchon, Jan (Czeck Republic)
Javurkova, Alena (Czeck Republic)
Latina, Roberto (Italy)
Marchetti, Anna (Italy)
Peghetti, Angela (Italy)
Peppin, John (USA)
Piredda, Michela (Italy)
Raudenska, Jaroslava (Czeck Republic)
Vanzi, Valentina (Italy)

### **GENERAL INFORMATION**

Vodickova, Sarka (Czeck Republic)

**ITALIAN CME ACCREDITATION**: The event has been granted 4 CME credits for the following disciplines:

Nurses, Pediatric Nurses, Psychologists, Professional Carers. For the acquisition of CME credits it is mandatory to have attended at least the 90% of the whole duration of the Congress and selected at least 75% correct answers of the CME Questionnaire.

#### **REGISTRATION FEE:**

€ 25,00 (VAT 22% included)

Registrations at www.romapaindays.com



Congress and Exhibition Organization Soluzioni Omnia Media Srl



romapaindays.eu

